NUMERI FISSI ASSEGNATI ANNO 2018

Classe classifical - NR. LICENZA | Nr.R.S. Pilota Motoclub Marca moto anno
2016 | Gara nascita

Al 1°
Al 2° R02472 188862 Milanesi Giuseppe MC Pavia SWM 1956
Al 3° 0002079R 180024 Signorelli Valerio MC Bergamo Norelli Ancillotti 1952
Al 4° S01162 61079 Gomboli Marcello Valle Idice Aspes 1957
Al 5° T01634 210060 Santucci Luca Sanremo Gilera 1970
Al 6° SZATHVARY ALFREDO LA MARCA TREVIGIANA KTM
Al 7° 0003979W Gravaghi Sergio Valsassina Ancillotti
Al 0 0 0
Al 9
Al 10

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

20
3°
4°
5o
6°
7°

18
19
20
22

24
25
26
27
28
29

2031T
252950
2307A
L01643

G03709

19350 Renken Heinz
46851 Pennati B.Alessandro
193568 Dominella Maurizio
Gandossi Paolo
Cancelli Roberto
39207 Ceruti Daniele

Costa Volpino
Club Baler Bro
Careter Imerio Testori
Careter Imerio Testori
Pantera

Desio

SWM
Gilera
Zundapp
Zundapp
Ancillotti
Gilera

1952
1956
1959



A2

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4

30

C00481

30
4°
5° MO00355
60
70
8° T01633
9° T01488
10° P05741
11° G02644
12°
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

2 L03972
3° B00371
4° G07545
5 T00343
60
70
g° S01469
90

60

62 M01443

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

97610

137209
100145

154462
22870
26675

157412

Careter Imerio Testori
RS 77

Melli Giancarlo
Marchetti Alfredo

Bedussi Fabio RS 77 Gilera

Quadri Mario Careter Imerio Testori KTM 1956
Ranalli Luca Sanremo Italjet 1978
Maroni Roberto Careter Imerio Testori KTM 1962
Bianchi Federico MC Treviso KTM 1967
Mugnaini Gregorio A.M. Aretina SWM 1953
Sbrana Massimo Follonica

De Eccher Marco MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello KTM

Perani Stefano Gilera Club Arcore KTM 1956
Meroni Daniele Careter Imerio Testori Zundapp 1957
Roman Valentino MC Bergamo Norelli Puch 1960
Vitangeli Alberto Sorci Verdi Puch

Lanati Donato MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello Puch

Casalini Mauro Sebino KTM 1952
Facchinetti Giovanni Costa Volpino KTM

~ MorgantiAlessandro  Vemio  KIM 1962



A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A4
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

20
3°
4°
5
6°
7°
g°

104422 162763 Belussi Sergio MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
Corsini Gianluca MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello KTM

G11163 18603 Stagni Daniele Valle Idice KTM 1958

M00354 109239 Milini Maurizio RS 77 KTM 1960

G03454 4736  Vigano Massimo Costa Volpino Ossa 1953

Balzarni Giorgio RS 77 Puch

Cappella Edgardo Gilera Arcore

79
80

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

2° H01218 116246 Gennaro Alberto MC Bergamo Norelli Moto Morini

3° E00782 27348 Gamba Pietro Careter Imerio Testori Moto Morini 1950
4° S01895 3885 Gamba Alfredo Careter Imerio Testori Moto Morini 1977
5° G05099 165026 Bovina Fabrizio MC Pavia Moto Morini 1961
6° G03705 13429 Rocchi Alessandro Visab Guzzi Stornello 1950
7° Pievani Angelo MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello Moto Morini

80

9° Monti Danilo Gilera Club Arcore Gilera

10° Ceruti Raimondo Desio Gilera 1942
11° H01058 7325  Beghelli Romano Valle Idice Moto Morini 1946

123



B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1l

20
3°
4°
5e
6°
7°

3°
4°
5°

124
125
126
127
128
129
130

138
139
140

147
148
149
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

G04743

P02378

G03902
3178A

L02433
R04572

P01033

125544

197766

179903
8422

141693
19395

24899

Donadio Giancarlo

Romelli Marco
Scafuro Renato
Rinaldi Carlo
Sala Eugenio

Corati Claudio
Fregnan Federico

Reboldi Pierangelo

Mc Salerno

Sebino

Mc Salerno

2000 Modena

MC Bergamo Norelli

Desio
MC Treviso

Gardone V.T.

Honda

Gilera
Honda
Rickmann
Moto Morini

Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor

Fantic Motor

1967

1971

1958
1953

1961

c2

20

0001941R

49516

Caccia Pietro

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello

Ancillotti

1952



C2
c2
Cc2
c2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
c2
C2

C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3

30
4
5o
6°
70

3°
4°
5o
6°
7°
g°
Qe
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°

168
169
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

L01643

102168

00013597
GO07831
G05783

502407

NO01513
HO00383
3236W

R04676

L01551

189560

52430
199359

39002

160028
15720
162757

21701

Gandossi Paolo
Prado Piero
Rossi Mario
Giudici Gianmario
Romanelli Marco

Careter Imerio Testori

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
Careter Imerio Testori
RS77

Bianchi Marco
Butti Giuliano
Molteni Claudio

Zambuto Salvatore
Agnoletti Lorenzo
Faraone Flippo

Sciurba Antonino
Tomatis Giorgio
Fede Morpurgo Luca
Gibertoni Stefano
Ghilardi Marco
Sironi Giorgio

Bailo Giovanni
Muraglia Pierfranco
Morotti Paolo Rosario
Bevilacqua Roberto
Taviano Marco
Franzoni Agare
Donati Giuseppe

MC Bergamo Norelli
Valsassina
Oggiono

MC Bergamo Norelli
A.M. Colli Fiorentini
Regolarita 70

Regolarita 70

MC Treviso

RS 77

Collina Motori
Brembana

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
100 Torri Alba
Sanremo

RS 77

La Marca Trevigiana
Pedemontano

RS 77

Carate Brianza

Fantic Motor
KTM
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Ancillotti

Puch
Puch
KTM

SWM
Zundapp
Intarmotor

SWM
Ancillotti
Simonini

KTM

SWM

SWM

SWM
KTM
Zundapp
KTM

1959

1950

1962
1957
1958

1960
1970
1959

1962

1953



C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3

C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4
C4

C5
C5
C5
C5

24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°

30
4°
50
6°
70
80
90
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°

30
4
5o
6°

214
215
216
217
218
219

236

237
238
239

M03557

R04619
F00921

T00341
L01005

Q04368
R01134

S01059

P02623

L00529
R03222

P01536
Q01349

81976

14623
123418

10525
172738

181739

76771

125224

4790
173793

Mola Francesco
Busnelli Emilio
Castellini Graziano
Narduzzi Alberto
SPURIO GIANFRANCO
Baio Marco

Ranieri Giuseppe

Rossi Maurizio
Fiore Antonio

Cancelli Roberto
Console Vittorio
Girotto Giorgio
Erbea Daniele
Bettoni Walter
Cutrignelli Giorgio
Balzarini Fabo
Caselli Fausto
Cesena Gbriele
Begnis Sergio

Testori Valter
Valsecchi Mario
DANESI FABIO
Savio Guido
Scaini Emilio

MC Bergamo Norelli
MC Pavia

RS 77

La Marca Trevigiana
Sorci Verdi

Gilera Club Arcore
Desio

MC Pavia
MC Bergamo Norelli

Pantera

Careter Imerio Testori

Valle Idice
Granozzo

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello

Valsassina

Sebino

A.M. Aretina

Val Luretta

Gilera Club Arcore

Careter Imerio Testori

RS 77

RS 77

MC Pavia
RS 77

Zundapp 1957
Gilera 1946
Ancillotti

Fantic Motor
SWM
SWM

KTM

Puch 1956
KTM 1957
SWM

Gilera 1955
Puch 1980
Puch

Puch 1957
Gilera 1959

KTM
Maico 1965
KTM 1978
Montesa 1953



C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5

C6
C6
C6
C6
C6
C6
C6
C6

70
80
90
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°

20
3°
4°
5o
6°
7°
g°
g°

260
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

P04112
R02874

N01370

R04096
T01100
Q01185

H00456
N00682

1444R

2159R
G00637
L01459
M01205
R00842

G05007

4711
79872

79872
83530
P
47796

189555

125491

7821
125942
194100

196268

Sfondrini Angelo
Poluzzi Andrea
Cremaschi Giacomo
Roversi Mirco

Melli Andrea
Peradotto Massimo
Sinigiani Marco
Gonzo Elio
Colajanni Luigi
Faccinetto Giorgio
Bonacina Lucio
Klantschinik Luigi

Goldoni Giorgio
Sfondrini Massimo
Sinigaglia Mauro
Savio Pietro
Pizzelli Daniele
Caselli Luciano
Lorenzetti Michele
Fiumi Giuseppe

MC Bergamo Norelli
Valle Idice

Valle Idice

Valle Idice

Careter Imerio Testori
MC Bergamo Norelli
MC Bergamo
Civezzano

MC Bergamo Norelli
Valsassina

MC Bergamo Norelli
Astico

MC Treviso
Careter Imerio Testori
MC Treviso

MC Pavia

MC Pavia

A.M. Colli Fiorentini
Pantera

MC Treviso

Montesa
Beta

Beta
KTM
Maico
KTM
Puch
Simonini
KTM
Maico
KTM

KTM

KTM
DKW
SWM

KTM

KTM

1962
1962

1961

1956
1958
1955

1956
1965

1957
1957
1969
1950
1952
1959

1956



C6
C6
C6
C6
C6
C6
C6
C6
C6

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

10°
11°
12°
13°

20
30
4°
50
6°
70
g°
90
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°

295

296
297
298
299

316
317
318
319
320
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Barsotti Alberto

T00479 146807 Mattalini lvano
NOO0776 92461 Pela Fabrizio

R01136 189563 Maver Giorgio

6405A Gurrieri Salvatore

M02531 125531 Armellin Gianfranco
Viliani Marco

S02930 8923  Piani Valter
Perego Gino
Rolfi Franco
Q03058 Amadei Massimo
Guglielmo Giuseppe
Oldrati Fausto
Alberti Tiziano
Magni Maurizio

101438 Gambarini Giulio

A.M. Colli Fiorentini

MC Pavia

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello

Careter Imerio Testori
Team Leonardi
Speedy

A.M. Colli Fiorentini

A.M. Colli Fiorentini
MC Bergamo Norelli
RS77

Careter Imerio Testori
Regolarita 70

MC Bergamo Norelli
RS77

Albo Dir. Gara

MC Bergamo Norelli

Husqgvarna
KTM 1958
Montesa 1958

TGM
Fantic Motor 1957
Ancillotti 1960

Fantic Motor

Fantic Motor 1960
Sachs
Ancillotti 1963
Gori
Aspes

Fantic Motor

Puch 1965



D2 2° P05052 174810 Casotto Fabio MC Bergamo Norelli Fantic Motor 1960
D2 3° N00647 79889 Lorini F. Luca Careter Imerio Testori Ancillotti 1961
D2 4° N01212 162223 Bregalanti Paolo MC Bergamo Norelli Ancillotti 1959
D2 5° Grilletto Gianluca Regolarita 70 Aim

D2 6°

D2 7° G00421 126525 Tetoldini Luciano RS 77 Ancillotti 1958
D2 8° R01846 187947 Brignoli Bruno MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello Fantic Motor 1960
D2 9°

D2 10° Q03844 189566 Andreucci Alessio Mariotti Fantic Motor 1964
D2 11° G03732 160703 Barbero Lorenzo 100 Torri Alba Fantic Motor 1961
D2 12° S04608 Morbidoni Sauro MC Bergamo Norelli SWM 1960
D2 13° S02406 24892  Gagni Lorenzo MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello Fantic Motor 1951
D2 14° R03120 192961 Grassi Paolo Giuseppe MC Bergamo Norelli Puch 1961
D2 15°

D2 16° G07869 131643 Costantino Giuseppe Regolarita 70 Aprilia 1958
D2 17°

D2 18°

D2 19°

D2 20° Passeri Sergio RS 77 Ancillotti

D2 21° Piani Valter A.M. Colli Fiorentini Fantic Motor

D2 22° Q02716 160025 Peretti Diego Astico Puch 1961
D2 23° Giudici Gianmario Careter Imerio Testori Fantic Motor

D2 24° Taramelli Tiziano MC Bergamo Norelli Gori 1955
D2 357

D2 358 To0g41l 211928 NembriniGiorgo  CostaVolpino  Puch 1957
D2 359

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2 365

D2 366

D2 367

D2 368

D2 369

D2 370

D3 2° 0002001Y Bottarelli Alfredo MC Bergamo Norelli Villa
D3 3° Q022936 193735 Brissoni Gualtiero MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello Fantic Motor 1954
D3 4° Q00786 Camola Michele Valli Oltrepo SWM 1966



D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

50
60
70
80
90
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°

404

407
408
409
410
412
413
414

416
417
418
419

0001138R
R0O3838
G00308
R00354
S00508

H03247
G02633

Q01680
Q02751

P05019
Q02550

HO03666
P04111

Q01522

189775
116167
21713
189771
197761

203180
187928

191264
125535

164734
21687

122114

181668

Racagni Gabriele
Milanesi Gabriele
Pinoli Marco

Bonan Dario
Mametti Raffaele
Bellini Alberto
Bancolini Massimo
Martongelli Roberto

Casalotti Giovanni
Franceschetti Marco
Ricci Luigi

Feliziani Federico

Costa Marco
Ascari Gabriele
Migliore Bruno
Magistrati Giorgio
Nauta Alberto
Sabatini Roberto
Nicolosi Marcello
Zanotti Claudio
Serra Giovanni
Conti Attilio

Ghia Giorgio
Bianchetti Carlo

RS 77

MC Bergamo Norelli
Gilera Club Arcore
A.M. Colli Fiorentini
MC Bergamo Norelli
Ardosa

MC Bergamo Norelli
A.M. Colli Fiorentini

RS77

Intimiano Natale Noseda
RS 77

Sorci Verdi

Granozzo

Treviso

Regolarita 70

MC Bergamo Norelli
MC Melegnano

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
Regolarita 70

MC Bergamo Norelli
Careter Imerio Testori
Costa Volpino

MC Pavia

Costa Volpino

Ancillotti
Fantic Motor
SWM
Gori
Kramer

Ktm
Gori

Beta
Gilera
Fantic Motor
Laverda

KTM
Aprilia
SWM

Puch
KTM

Beta
Ktm

1961
1964
1958
1963
1962

1960
1951

1967
1961

1964
1966

1955
1959

1958



D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4

20
30
4°
50
6°
70
g°
90
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°

420
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

457
458
459
460

G05590
G05486

P02303
L02844

R00668
H02890
N00826
N00523

GO01149

T01809

103631
P02624

158345

181002
174808
135321

74038
172746
147987
156991
198954

46831

59592

1304785
187931

Calegari Marco

Pagnano Marco

Zamparutti Alessandro

Magri Pierantonio

Pieriste' Gabriele

Pegurri Renato

Dagradi Roberto

Melani Maurizio

Serra Roberto

Ferrari Giorgio

Destefanis Mauro

Comaita Gabriele

Gallerini Roberto

Mazzeo Giovanni

Noacco Franco

Rubino Fabio Roberto
Sgorbini Cesare

Curti Antonio

Tritto Angelo

Triacca Roberto

Borgo Mirco

Salom Mariano

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello

Nicolosi Etna
Manzano
MC Bergamo Valdiscalve
Sorci Verdi

Costa Volpino

Valli Oltrepo

A.M. Colli Fiorentini

MC Pavia

Gilera Club Arcore
Valsassina

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
RS 77

Gilera Club Arcore

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
Careter Imerio Testori

MC Bergamo Norelli

MC Pavia

Gilera Club Arcore

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
Astico

Valdibure Pistoiese

Kramer
Puch
Suzuki
SWM
SWM
Kramer
Puch
Puch
SWM
Puch

SWM

SWM

SWM
SWM

1965
1961

1962
1961
1960
1962
1956

1957

1955

1959
1967



D4
D4

D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5

60
70
80
90
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°

Q01629
S02405

R03198
R02612

P06119
N01288

H00457
P05666
0001049C
G01871
G05539

M01890

R00861

LO0511

132936

174813
94965

100915
143470

164961
191265

84941

187924

197442

151876

158356

145220

180013

Murer Luca

Bono Marco
Principi Massmo
La sala Giuseppe

Brovedani Paolo
Grigioni Mauro
Surini Pierluigi
Faccinetto Giorgio
Martelli Romualdo
Ficarotta Vincenzo
Devincenti Paolo
Novetti Roberto
Rota Nodari Alessio
Morelli Michele
Vitale Domenico
Giovanneli Christian
Greppi Roberto
Tusa Sergio

Badii Carlo

Chiesa Massimo
Bertelli Flavio

Marchesi Luciano
D'Adda Luca
Franzolini Paolo
Sandri Alessandro
Fantini Alessandro
Tamanza Claudio
Oliveri Marco
Acerbis Pierluigi
Gavazzi Diego
Kocina Fabio
Capra Carlo
Pinotti Antonio

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello

Fast Team
Fermignanese
Regolarita 70

MC Treviso

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
Sebino

Valsassina

Gilera Club Arcore
Regolarita 70
Manzano

MC Bergamo Norelli
Careter Imerio Testori
Valle Idice

Regolarita 70
Fornovo

Valsassina

Gilera Club Arcore
Pantera

Fast Team

Valdera

MC Bergamo Norelli
MC Bergamo Norelli
MC Bergamo Norelli
100 Torri Alba

Trieste

RS 77

Ceva

Careter Imerio Testori
Careter Imerio Testori
Trieste

100 Torri Alba

MC Bergamo Norelli

SWM

KTM

SWM
SWM

KTM
Kramer
KTM
SWM
Puch
KTM
Maico
KTM
Puch
KTM

Maico
Maico
Husgvarna
KTM

Puch

Kramer

1964

1964

1959
1961

1965
1958

1980
1959

1957
1967
1963
1962
1958

1970

1957

1961



D5 39° Gaetano Andrea San Mazzeo End.
D5 —

D5 515
D5 516
D5 517
D5 518
D5 519
D5 520
D5 522
D5 523 S03602 143711 ChiavaroliLorenzo ~ AM.Colli Fiorentni ~ KTM 1967
D5 524
D5 525
D5 526
D5 527 QU4530 178128 Breccia Antonio Dimitri  AM.Frulana  Gori 1963
D5 528
D5 529
D5 530
D5 532
D5 533
D5 534
D5 535
D5 536
D5 537
D5 538
D5 539
D5 540
D5 542
D5 543
D5 544
D5 545
D5 546
D5 547
D5 548
D5 549
D5 550

M02922 63207 Felci Franco Valle Idice
D6 3° Viviani Tullio RS77
D6 4°
D6 5° Sicari Mario Regolarita 70 SWM



D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6

60
70
80
90
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°

584

585
586
587

3225F

P04110
S02414
G06923
S05659
H03658
G12360
A1200
R01360

P01377
G04064
GO05121

G01137

G00440

HO00678
H00966

186496

190328
90258
98256

199595

115479

P

132936

99259

158288
156982
55849

117626

64611

143815
116239

Guasco Raffaele Luca

Pezzotta Giacomo
Orioli Dino
Gandolfi Sergio
Dottori Alberto
Sironi Giorgio
Graziani Marco
Bono Marco
Razzitti Angelo
Pilenga Franco
Innocenti Riccardo
Giannini Franco
Chiesa Manuel
Landucci Carlo Maria
Barbieri Fabio
Facheris Walter

Bracaglia Franco
Geravasoni Luciano
Dolce Cristiano
Caminada Luciano
Molinari Umberto
Candiotto Marco

Petris Stefano

Gilera Club Arcore

MC Bergamo Norelli

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
MC Bergamo Norelli

Sorci Verdi

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
Intimiano Natale Noseda
Fast Team

Costa Volpino

AMC 93

A.M. Colli Fiorentini

Friuli Venezia Giulia

La Marca Trevigiana
Castiglion Fiorentino

Valli Oltrepo

MC Bergamo Norelli

Roma

Brembana

Regolarita 70

Careter Imerio Testori
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KTM
Puch
Montesa
Montesa
SWM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kramer
KTM
SWM
Puch
KTM

KTM

Puch
SWM
Puch

1961

1967
1965
1956
1962
1958
1951
1964
1957

1958
1959
1973

1952

1958

1961
1967

589
590
592
593
594
595
596
597
598

[ 1

s g



X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1

X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2

1°
20
3°
4°
5°
6°
7°
g°
Q°
10°

3°
4°
5o
6°
7°
g°
Qe
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°

713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720

100402 199384
101417 181728
S01673 111608

P01923 199605

G05698 175982
G03004 188915
G00104

101313 134053

1075N 156830

H02270

Q03721 210456
M02615 142679
019058 173816

101154 119683

Licini Massimo
Grandi Giorgio
Felci Luciano
Conte Corrado
Sottosanti Paolo
Ferreri Nicolo
Benassi Gabriele
Migliorini Alessio
Sironi Mauro

Giordano Antonio

Gelassi Fulvio
Stucchi Andrea
Picotti Pieralberto
Mattioli Pierluigi
Armanni Walter

Balzarini Fabio
Ghisalberti Renato

Giovanneli Christian
Peruzzi Daniele
Furlan Gianantonio
Canuti Ettore
Magoni Robert
Roversi Mirco
Andriolo Flavio

Iride Giorgio

Durin Franceso

Careter Imerio Testori
Gilera Club Arcore
Valle Idice

Galliate

MC Bergamo Norelli
Sicilia

Galliate

Montagna Pistoiese
Albo Dir. Gara

Trieste

Pino Medeot
Valsassina

RS 77

Friuli Venezia Giulia
Sebino

Sebino
Careter Imerio Testori

Fornovo

Astico

MC Treviso

MC Treviso

MC Bergamo

Valle Idice

Careter Imerio Testori
Trieste

Collebeato BS

Cagiva
Gilera
SWM
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KTM
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Husgvarna
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Andriolo Claudio
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187988
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214282
186751

Rossi Mirco
Rastrelli Andrea
Purinan Andrea
Benetti Donato
Maloberti Enrico
Manenti Raffaelllo
Toneatto Ettore
CORNELLI MARCO
Ferrari Michele
Cecconi Maurizio
Caldognetto Angelo
Righetti Ezio
Noacco Franco
Birbes Bruno

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
U.S.Leonessa d'ltalia

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
U.S.Leonessa d'ltalia
Crostolo

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
MC Pavia

MC Bergamo Norelli

MC Bergamo Norelli

Astico

MC Bergamo Norelli

MC Bergamo Sez.Grumello
U.S.Leonessa d'ltalia
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103354

Moroni Pietro
Cataldo Alessandro

Pavia
Monreale

Beta

2000
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P05157

207516

188970

Vigano Mattia
Grignani Riccardo
Civillini Morgan
Terruso Enrico
Lanza Antonio

Volpi Giorgio
Negrini Mario

Fedeli Zeno

BELOTTI ARONNE
Marone Mirko

Milini Mattia

Galli Andrea

Romano Emanuele
MARCALETTI EMANUELE
De Angelis Luigi
Tonielli Stefano
Ghirardelli Andrea
Casartelli Maurizio
Masi Mattia

Ravelli Simone
Zappoli Ruben
Belloni Enrico

Ludi Walter

Mattalini lvano
Antonucci Massimo

Desio
Pavia
Oggiono
Tritone
LAGO D'ISEO

Husgvarna

Imperia
MC Paolo Bianchi ™
MC Pavia Yamaha
LAGO D'ISEO

MC Chieve HM
RS 77 ™
Vigolzone

MC Paolo Bianchi
LAGO D'ISEO
Mariotti

Migliori HM
LAGO D'ISEO

Sebino

Migliori

Lago d'lseo

Migliori

Gilera Arcore
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Kawasaki
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